How To Use
Note : The flat-end fixing pin can not work to mark
       a fixing point.
Polyamide（nylon 6）plastic
Black（on request）
Orange
Housing
DIGITAL POSITION INDICATORSSDP-10

F
L
Ordering Example
DCBA
Weight Shaft SleeveAllowable
Revolution
Speed
Spindle
Thread Pitch
-B
Value Displayed
After 1st Revolution
Unspecified -B
（Orange）
100
1000 0 00 10 0 00 10 0
00 20 0 200 0 0 00020
00 20 5 200 0 5 00025
00 30 0 300 0 0 00030
00 40 0 400 0 0 00040
00 50 0 500 0 0 00050
00 60 0 600 0 0 00060
00 80 0 800 0 0 00080
00 01 0 000 1 0 00100 00 001
521 34 312 45
Housing ColorStyle
Value Displayed After 1st Revolution
Note : Rotative direction can not be changed.
Forward Counting : Clockwise
Backward Counting : Counterclockwise（ ）（Forward Counting : Counterclockwise） Backward Counting : Clockwise
（Black）
Part Number
STS-14A
STS-16A
STS-15A
STS-12A
14
16
15
12
A Part Number
STS-20
STS-25